
D1

D2

D3

D4

E

F

35

50

65

80

100

120

140

MDL bøsning for kugleføring
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POWER TOOLS ApS

Bestillingseksempel: Ø25 x 50 mm.
Varenummer: BK 2505

Søjle

Demonterbar
søjle

Demonterbar
søjle

Kuglekurv
Type 1

Kuglekurv
Type 2

Alle priser skal forstås fritblivende og excl. Moms

Pris


